 © Evans Capacitor Company  TDD SERIES REV i   Page 1 of  5 ECO: ECC-15-051
Product Specification
HYBRID® CAPACITOR
NUMBER TDD SERIES
ISSUE 01
REVISION I   ECO 15-051
DATE 10/2/2015
1.0   Scope

85°C
(VDC)
Capacitance
(µF) Part Number
125°C
(VDC)
Surge
Voltage
DCL 25˚C
(max)
DCL 85˚C
(max) ESR (max) Weight
(max)
Height (Dim H)
(± 0.015)
10V 60,000 TDD1010603 6V 11V 150µA 1.5mA .030Ω 55g 0.312
10V 120,000 TDD2010124 6V 11V 250µA 2.0mA .020Ω 80g 0.450
10V 180,000 TDD3010184 6V 11V 350µA 2.5mA .015Ω 108g 0.600
10V 240,000 TDD4010244 6V 11V 450µA 3.0mA .012Ω 134g 0.755
16V 40,000 TDD1016403 9.6V 17.6V 150µA 1.5mA .030Ω 55g 0.312
16V 80,000 TDD2016803 9.6V 17.6V 250µA 2.0mA .020Ω 80g 0.450
16V 120,000 TDD3016124 9.6V 17.6V 350µA 2.5mA .015Ω 108g 0.600
16V 160,000 TDD4016164 9.6V 17.6V 450µA 3.0mA .012Ω 138g 0.755
25V 24,000 TDD1025243 15V 27.5V 150µA 1.5mA .030Ω 55g 0.312
25V 48,000 TDD2025483 15V 27.5V 250µA 2.0mA .020Ω 80g 0.450
25V 72,000 TDD3025723 15V 27.5V 350µA 2.5mA .015Ω 108g 0.600
25V 96,000 TDD4025963 15V 27.5V 450µA 3.0mA .012Ω 134g 0.755
35V 16,000 TDD1035163 21V 38.5V 150µA 1.5mA .040Ω 55g 0.312
35V 32,000 TDD2035323 21V 38.5V 250µA 2.0mA .020Ω 80g 0.450
35V 48,000 TDD3035483 21V 38.5V 350µA 2.5mA .015Ω 108g 0.600
35V 64,000 TDD4035643 21V 38.5V 450µA 3.0mA .012Ω 138g 0.755
50V 11,000 TDD1050113 30V 55V 100µA 1.0mA .050Ω 55g 0.312
50V 22,000 TDD2050223 30V 55V 100µA 1.5mA .025Ω 80g 0.450
50V 33,000 TDD3050333 30V 55V 200µA 2.0mA .017Ω 108g 0.600
50V 44,000 TDD4050443 30V 55V 250µA 2.5mA .015Ω 134g 0.755
63V 4,700 TDD1063472 38V 69V 100µA 1.0mA .050Ω 60g 0.312
63V 9,400 TDD2063942 38V 69V 100µA 1.5mA .025Ω 86g 0.450
63V 14,000 TDD3063143 38V 69V 200µA 2.0mA .017Ω 115g 0.600
63V 18,000 TDD4063183 38V 69V 250µA 2.5mA .015Ω 145g 0.755
80V 3,000 TDD1080302 48V 88V 100µA 1.0mA .055Ω 60g 0.312
80V 6,000 TDD2080602 48V 88V 100µA 1.5mA .027Ω 86g 0.450
80V 9,000 TDD3080902 48V 88V 200µA 2.0mA .018Ω 115g 0.600
80V 12,000 TDD4080123 48V 88V 250µA 2.5mA .015Ω 145g 0.755
100V 2,200 TDD1100222 60V 110V 100µA 1.0mA .065Ω 60g 0.312
100V 4,400 TDD2100442 60V 110V 100µA 1.5mA .030Ω 86g 0.450
100V 6,600 TDD3100662 60V 110V 200µA 2.0mA .020Ω 115g 0.600
100V 8,800 TDD4100882 60V 110V 250µA 2.5mA .015Ω 145g 0.755
125V 1,500 TDD1125152 75V 137.5V 100µA 1.0mA .100Ω 60g 0.312
125V 3,000 TDD2125302 75V 137.5V 100µA 1.5mA .050Ω 90g 0.450
125V 4,500 TDD3125452 75V 137.5V 200µA 2.0mA .035Ω 122g 0.600
125V 6,000 TDD4125602 75V 137.5V 250µA 2.5mA .025Ω 155g 0.755
Part Number Description: (TDD#)      (XXX)      (XXX)      (K)      (SMXX)
Voltage
Rating
Cap